minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2013-14 100 38 2014-15 0 2016-17 29 24 240000(Two lakh
fourty thousand)

2

2014-15 100 23 2015-16 0 2017-18 18 12 180000(One Lakh
Eighty thousand)

1

2015-16 100 51 2016-17 0 2018-19 43 34 300000(Three Lakhs) 3

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year